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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE WITH COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

YEAR 2019 – 2020 

 

ODD SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  20.07.2019 Saturday Extension Activities: 

 “Health&Hygiene, Memory 

games,Hand wash 

demo,paper 

quiling.” 

2.  24.07.2019 Wednesday 

 

Guest Lecture: 

MRS. CA.C.SAKUNTHALA 

“WOMEN EMPOWERMENT IN 

CORPORATE WORLD &AMP; 

SOCIAL WORLD” 

3.  3.08.2019 Saturday Extension Activities: 

 

Rally, Tutoring, Healthy 

practices, 

entrepreneurship 

4.  09.08.2019 Friday Debate Competition 

5.  09.08.2019 Friday Guest Lecture: 

1. A.Ragupathy 

“Savings and Financial 

pyramid” 

2. Mr.Manikandan 

“Practical and technical 

information about stock 

exchange” 

6.  15.08.2019 Thursday Extension Activities: 

Visited Ayyankottai 

Grama Sabha Meeting. 

7.  17.08.2019 

TO 

Saturday, Monday, 

Tuesday & 

Wednesday 

Internal Test I 
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21.08.2019 

8.  05.09.2019 Thursday Teachers’ Day 

9.  7.09.2019 Saturday Extension Activities: 

Rally, Tutoring, Healthy 

practices, 

Entrepreneurship  on 

“Women empowerment, 

Consumerism, Goal 

Setting”. 

10.  09.09.2019 Monday PAPER PRESENTATION 

11.  21.09.2019 Saturday Extension Activities: 

Rally, Tutoring, Healthy 

practices, 

Entrepreneurship  on 

“Environmental 

Awareness, Polluty 

Prevention, Planting 

Saplings”. 

12.  12.10.2019 Saturday Extension Activities: 

Rally, Tutoring, Healthy 

practices, 

Entrepreneurship  on 

“Rain Water Harvesting, 

Embroidery 

Work”. 

13.  19.10.2019 Saturday Extension Activities: 

Rally, Tutoring, 

entrepreneurship on 

“ Water Conservation, 

English Skills 

Reusage of Card Boards”. 
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Even Semester 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  06.12.2019 Friday Guest Lecture: 

1.Mrs.Andresia 

Michaeline.K 

2.Mrs.S.Kathija Yasmine 

 

”STRESS MANAGEMENT” 

”OPEN THE DOOR TO 

HAPPINESS” 

2.  6.12.2019 Friday Extension Activities: 

Rally, Tutoring, 

entrepreneurship on 

“Solid Waste Management, 

Plastic 

Waste Management, Paper 

Bags”. 

3.  07.01.2020 

To 

10.01.2020 

Tuesday , 

Wednesday, 

Thursday & Friday 

Internal Test I 

4.  11.01.2020 Saturday  Extension Activities: 

Rally, Tutoring, 

entrepreneurship on 

“Cleanliness, paper bag 

,Bangles” 

5.  23.01.2020 Thursday 
Inter collegiate competition 

“TALENTRON 2020” 

 

6.  26.01.2020 Sunday  Extension Activities: 

 Visited Ayyankottai  

Grama Sabha Meeting  

7.  7.02.2020 Friday Extension Activities: 

Rally, Tutoring, Healthy 

practices, 

entrepreneurship ,Skit on  

“Leprosy,Hygienic Habits” 
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8.  14.02.2020 Friday Extension Activities: 

Rally, Tutoring, 

entrepreneurship 

9.  6.03.2020 Friday Extension Activities: 

Rally, Tutoring, Gardening 

Tricks on  

“Women Education, Basic 

Mathematics, Gardening”. 

10.  09.03.2020 

To 

12.03.2020 

Monday ,Tuesday , 

Wednesday& 

Thursday 

Internal Test II 

 

 


